A5ST 1 NCT UNIVERSITY,BHOPAL

(Incorporated under MP Act #4 of 2015 of Madhya Pradesh NijiVishwavidyalaya ( SthapanaEvamSarmax

Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/2024/ & Ui ) Date: ..‘@ "’;34,%»\
Time Table December - 2024

Examination Time will be 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm.

BAMS-II Year Examination

Date Day Subject & Code Il Year
04-02-2025 Tuesday DravyagunaVigyan (AyUG-DG,—I)
06-02-2025 Thursday DravyagunaVigyan (AyUG-DG-1I)
08-02-2025 Saturday - Swasthavrita evam Yoga (AyUG-SW-I)
10-02-2025 Monday Swasthavrita evam Yoga (AyUG-SW-1II)
12-02-2025 Wednesday Rog Nidan Evam VikrutiVigyan (AyUG-RN-I)
14-02-2025 Friday Rog Nidan Evam VikrutiVigyan (AyUG-RN-II)
18-02-2025 Tuesday Agad Tantra evam Nyay Vaidya (AyUG-AT)
20-02-2025 Thursday Sambhita Adhyaya - 2 (AyUG-SA-2)
22-02-2025 Saturday Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajya Kalpana (AyUG-RB-I)
24-02-2025 Monday Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajya Kalpana (AyUG-RB-1I)

Practical Examinations will be conducted after theory exams.

Last date for submission of Examination form will be 30/01/2025

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 01/02/2025

Students Kindly submit the Examination form through https:/www.universitymanagementsvstem.com/Inctbhopal
Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very:carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination

SRy

(Dr. Ravindra Tiwari)
Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal
Copy to-

1. Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal

2. The Principal,LN Ayurvedic College & Hospital, Bhopal

3. Centre Superintendent

4. CFO, LNCT University, Bhopal

5. Guard File.

J.K. Town sarvardharm C-sector.kolar Road, Bhopal-462042, MP, INDIA PH:-0755-4087023 Email-Id : university@Inctgroup.in



